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 Audio Stories – Resource List 
 

Resources for Audiobooks, Books on Tape/CD, Radio Shows and Online Downloads 
Many of these resources are FREE 

 
 

For Children 
Adventures In Odyssey  
(from Focus On The Family) 

 http://www.whitsend.org 
Your Local Public Library 

Beloved Books  www.belovedbooks.com 

Bible Stories on CD  www.BibleInLivingSound.org 

Bible Stories (very short)  www.faithcomesbyhearing.org 

Great Hall Productions  www.greathall.com 

Kiddie Records  
(Classics from the Golden Age) 

 www.kiddierecords.com 

Rainbow Resource Center  www.rainbowresource.com 

Story Home  http://thestoryhome.com 

Story Nory  http://storynory.com 

Tales to Go  www.tales2go.com 

World’s Greatest Stories  www.worldsgreateststories.com 
 

For Adults and Children 

 

Audible  www.audible.com 

Audio Book Stand  www.audiobookstand.com 

Audio Editions  www.audioeditions.com 

Blackstone Audio   www.blackstoneaudio.com 

Books on Tape  www.booksontape.com 

Books Should be Free  www.booksshouldbefree.com 

Focus on the Family  (audiobooks 

and daily broadcasts, not webcasts) 
 www.family.org 

 

Gutenberg Audio Book Project  http://www.gutenberg.org/wiki/Gutenber
g:The_Audio_Books_Project 

Librivox   
(free public domain audiobooks) 

 www.librivox.org 

Lit2Go  http://etc.usf.edu/lit2go 

My Audio School  www.myaudioschool.com 

Recorded Books  www.recordedbooks.com 

Simply Audio Books  www.simplyaudiobooks.com 

Verkaro (stories read by actors)  http://www.verkaro.net/audiobooks 

Vision Forum   www.visionforum.com 

 

 
Please consider joining Learning Ally, which will give you access to over 80,000 audiobooks.  
The regular price is $119.00 a year; use the following code to get a 20% discount:  CERTREG2 
 
www.learningally.org   

 

http://www.learningally.org/

